
 
Aruba 2019 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2019 Tuesday New Year’s Day 

January 25, 2019 Friday Betico Croes Day 

March 4, 2019 Monday Shrove Monday 

March 18, 2019 Monday National Anthem and Flag Day 

April 19, 2019 Friday Good Friday 

April 21, 2019 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 22, 2019 Monday Easter Monday 

April 27, 2019 Saturday Kings Day 

May 1, 2019 Wednesday Labour Day 

May 30, 2019 Thursday Ascension Day 

June 24, 2019 Monday Dera Gai 

December 5, 2019 Thursday St. Nicholas’ Eve 

December 25, 2019 Wednesday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2019 Thursday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

https://www.generalblue.com/

